
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

BEDFORD FALL 2013 (6892)

Next Shoot Date: 06/09/2014
Session Team Totals Through 01/15/2014

Generated: 06/09/2014

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

57376 ROOKEEZ 1 56 24 3 2 01/15/2014

57490 ROOKEEZ BOONDOCK SAINTS 50 30 1 4 01/14/2014

57288 STEELE'S 44 36 4 1 01/14/2014

56760 JUDY'S CHOKERS 41 39 3 2 01/14/2014

57546 ROOKEEZ 3 40 40 4 1 01/14/2014

57475 BEDFORD MOOSE 36 44 2 3 01/15/2014

58043 BEDFORD VFW 27 53 1 4 01/14/2014

57377 ROOKEEZ 2 26 54 2 3 01/14/2014

Team Name: ROOKEEZ 1 Team ID: 57376
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

37348 7 ROD BLAKE 57 11 10 1 11 02/02/2015

228129 6 TIM GRUBB 33 16 8 1 9 09/14/2014

54596 5 EUGENE KAMINSKY 32 17 7 2 9 02/13/2015

37349 5 RAYMOND TAYLOR 31 16 7 3 10 04/27/2015

219011 5 ARTIE LAZOR 25 14 7 3 10 02/26/2015

218146 4 DANNY SMITH 21 17 6 6 12 01/25/2015

228683 3 RICH MCCUE 19 13 7 4 11 09/30/2014

42646 3 BIG AL COVERT 9 13 4 4 8 02/20/2015



Team Name: ROOKEEZ BOONDOCK SAINTS Team ID: 57490
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

228496 5 RALPH MULRANEY 44 26 8 4 12 09/23/2014

228209 5 BRENDAN HAINLEY 43 18 9 1 10 09/16/2014

228495 5 ZACH MCQUILLEN 43 32 6 6 12 09/23/2014

205257 5 STEVE MASLANIK 28 15 6 3 9 07/20/2014

228211 4 CHRIS SEYMOUR 23 25 5 5 10 09/16/2014

228212 4 RICK YOUNG 21 20 5 6 11 09/16/2015

215044 3 GREG FLOYD 17 10 7 2 9 09/30/2014

228210 3 MISTY PLININSKI 10 12 4 3 7 09/16/2014

Team Name: STEELE'S Team ID: 57288
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

191716 5 SHANE ZELLERS 43 28 8 7 15 04/15/2015

37350 5 JIM STEELE 33 30 4 8 12 01/09/2015

37341 6 GEORGE PHIPPS 29 15 4 3 7 02/18/2015

37343 6 BOB FIGARD 28 10 5 1 6 05/20/2014

19313 4 DOUGLAS NICOLAI 28 12 7 3 10 07/20/2014

66237 5 MIKE BROWN 27 21 5 5 10 02/11/2015

37344 4 GLENN SNYDER 17 9 5 3 8 12/28/2014

192493 3 JAMIE ZELLERS 15 20 6 6 12 04/15/2015

Team Name: JUDY'S CHOKERS Team ID: 56760
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

37333 5 SHANNON MCDANNELL 31 29 6 6 12 10/20/2014

54607 6 MATT HARCLERODE 28 19 6 4 10 09/25/2014

37739 4 DAVE PRICE 25 17 7 4 11 02/01/2015

66581 6 RICK DADDY BARKLEY 20 18 3 4 7 09/17/2014

39263 5 GARY HEINRICH 19 28 4 7 11 08/27/2014

222439 4 JOE FINK 18 20 5 5 10 09/24/2014

49661 3 TODD SMITH 14 14 5 5 10 09/25/2014

208517 4 DARRIN LITTLEFIELD 13 13 5 4 9 09/11/2014



Team Name: ROOKEEZ 3 Team ID: 57546
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

225559 5 CHUCK MEMMESHEIMER 39 22 6 6 12 03/23/2015

54602 6 BRENT ALLISON 37 23 7 4 11 02/20/2015

42645 6 DAVID MALETTA 30 24 5 6 11 02/20/2015

221970 4 PAT RISBON 25 21 7 5 12 09/08/2014

224593 4 STEVE RISBON SR. 25 31 6 9 15 01/31/2015

217941 4 STEVIE RISBON 19 22 6 5 11 01/20/2015

228254 3 LORI BOLLMAN 8 17 3 5 8 09/16/2014

Team Name: BEDFORD MOOSE Team ID: 57475
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

45410 5 ALAN FOSTER 35 34 10 4 14 09/27/2014

62879 5 RODNEY NEATROUR 20 18 3 4 7 09/27/2014

53242 3 JEFF MOSHOLDER 17 21 5 6 11 09/27/2014

217942 4 GALEN WILT 16 18 5 7 12 01/20/2015

196579 3 MORGAN HEMING 13 32 5 9 14 10/09/2014

224804 3 KAREN BRAMAN 7 36 2 8 10 02/07/2015

212385 3 VIRGINIA TRESSLER 5 5 2 1 3 09/27/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 4 3 7

224803 2 CHRISTA WILT 0 7 0 2 2 02/07/2015

Team Name: BEDFORD VFW Team ID: 58043
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

71896 4 BOONE MILLER 39 38 7 7 14 08/31/2014

204449 3 NICKY MILLER 13 37 5 8 13 01/30/2015

228386 3 TREVOR ROY 12 33 3 10 13 09/21/2014

228385 3 BILL DANIELS 12 37 5 10 15 09/21/2014

228384 4 JAMIE HERSHBERGER 11 14 4 4 8 09/21/2014

228383 2 VON KILBY 7 42 1 11 12 09/21/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 3 5



Team Name: ROOKEEZ 2 Team ID: 57377
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

208909 4 DON ALLISON 21 34 5 7 12 09/22/2014

221969 3 TRUDI BLAKE 15 21 6 5 11 09/08/2014

221971 3 TAMMY JOHNSON 15 25 5 7 12 09/08/2014

202524 3 GENE FOSTER 12 38 4 10 14 02/13/2015

224601 2 JANET KLINE 8 20 2 7 9 01/31/2015

224592 4 TODD HUSTON 8 29 2 7 9 01/31/2015

228682 3 ADAM FORQUER 6 40 1 9 10 09/30/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 4 1 2 3

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

37348 ROD BLAKE 7 83.82% 10 11 41 90.91% 131.91

228129 TIM GRUBB 6 67.35% 8 9 38 88.89% 126.89

54602 BRENT ALLISON 6 61.67% 7 11 27 63.64% 90.63

54607 MATT HARCLERODE 6 59.57% 6 10 21 60.00% 81.00

42645 DAVID MALETTA 6 55.56% 5 11 15 45.45% 60.45



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

228209 BRENDAN HAINLEY 5 70.49% 9 10 36 90.00% 126.00

45410 ALAN FOSTER 5 50.72% 10 14 45 71.43% 116.43

54596 EUGENE KAMINSKY 5 65.31% 7 9 34 77.78% 111.78

228496 RALPH MULRANEY 5 62.86% 8 12 34 66.67% 100.67

37349 RAYMOND TAYLOR 5 65.96% 7 10 26 70.00% 96.00

219011 ARTIE LAZOR 5 64.10% 7 10 25 70.00% 95.00

19313 DOUGLAS NICOLAI 4 70.00% 7 10 24 70.00% 94.00

37739 DAVE PRICE 4 59.52% 7 11 24 63.64% 87.63

191716 SHANE ZELLERS 5 60.56% 8 15 33 53.33% 86.33

221970 PAT RISBON 4 54.35% 7 12 28 58.33% 86.33

205257 STEVE MASLANIK 5 65.12% 6 9 18 66.67% 84.67

71896 BOONE MILLER 4 50.65% 7 14 33 50.00% 83.00

217941 STEVIE RISBON 4 46.34% 6 11 24 54.55% 78.55

37344 GLENN SNYDER 4 65.38% 5 8 16 62.50% 78.50

37333 SHANNON MCDANNELL 5 51.67% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

228495 ZACH MCQUILLEN 5 57.33% 6 12 25 50.00% 75.00

208517 DARRIN LITTLEFIELD 4 50.00% 5 9 17 55.56% 72.56

66237 MIKE BROWN 5 56.25% 5 10 21 50.00% 71.00

218146 DANNY SMITH 4 55.26% 6 12 21 50.00% 71.00

228211 CHRIS SEYMOUR 4 47.92% 5 10 20 50.00% 70.00

222439 JOE FINK 4 47.37% 5 10 19 50.00% 69.00

224593 STEVE RISBON SR. 4 44.64% 6 15 26 40.00% 66.00

225559 CHUCK MEMMESHEIMER 5 63.93% 6 12 14 50.00% 64.00

228384 JAMIE HERSHBERGER 4 44.00% 4 8 14 50.00% 64.00

208909 DON ALLISON 4 38.18% 5 12 22 41.67% 63.67

217942 GALEN WILT 4 47.06% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

228212 RICK YOUNG 4 51.22% 5 11 15 45.45% 60.45

39263 GARY HEINRICH 5 40.43% 4 11 13 36.36% 49.36

37350 JIM STEELE 5 52.38% 4 12 15 33.33% 48.33

224592 TODD HUSTON 4 21.62% 2 9 7 22.22% 29.22



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

215044 GREG FLOYD 3 62.96% 7 9 21 77.78% 98.78

228683 RICH MCCUE 3 59.38% 7 11 23 63.64% 86.63

221969 TRUDI BLAKE 3 41.67% 6 11 22 54.55% 76.55

192493 JAMIE ZELLERS 3 42.86% 6 12 17 50.00% 67.00

53242 JEFF MOSHOLDER 3 44.74% 5 11 21 45.45% 66.45

49661 TODD SMITH 3 50.00% 5 10 16 50.00% 66.00

42646 BIG AL COVERT 3 40.91% 4 8 13 50.00% 63.00

204449 NICKY MILLER 3 26.00% 5 13 22 38.46% 60.46

196579 MORGAN HEMING 3 28.89% 5 14 19 35.71% 54.70

221971 TAMMY JOHNSON 3 37.50% 5 12 13 41.67% 54.67

228385 BILL DANIELS 3 24.49% 5 15 21 33.33% 54.33

228254 LORI BOLLMAN 3 32.00% 3 8 8 37.50% 45.50

202524 GENE FOSTER 3 24.00% 4 14 14 28.57% 42.57

228386 TREVOR ROY 3 26.67% 3 13 9 23.08% 32.08

224601 JANET KLINE 2 28.57% 2 9 9 22.22% 31.22

224804 KAREN BRAMAN 3 16.28% 2 10 6 20.00% 26.00

228682 ADAM FORQUER 3 13.04% 1 10 3 10.00% 13.00

228383 VON KILBY 2 14.29% 1 12 3 8.33% 11.33


